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Trafo
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6
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5
4
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2
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8
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5
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9
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5
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0
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2
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.
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8
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7
3
6

8.469 2.979

0
.
5
0
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5.597 11.746 9.274

0
.
2
7
5

3.392 4.011

Piazzale

QT.RIF. 641.400

QUOTE TERRENO

DIST.PARZIALI TERRENO

Livello 0

Rete

plastificata

Elemento

architettonico

in legno

Viabilità

esistente

25

40 1220 40

1300

Bocca di

lupo

2
9
5

1
2
5

7
0

6
9
0

4
2

1
9
0

3
5
0

600

Parapetto

80

25
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4
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6
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3.458 10.191 8.807 10.241

0
.
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8
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0
.
2
8
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2.364

C

C

QT.RIF. 634.400

QUOTE TERRENO

DIST.PARZIALI TERRENO

Piazzale

Sala quadri

Sala macchine

Fossa turbine Fossa turbine

Turbina Francis 2

Turbina Francis 1

Viabilità

esistente

Livello 0

Livello -1

Elemento

architettonico

in legno

1
7
0

1
8
0

3
3
0

5
0

600

830

50 320

30

380 50

Scala d'accesso alla

sala macchine

40 390

1
9
0

4
2

V
a
r
.

6
0

5
0

7
0

40 350 40 830 40 130 20

5050

±0,00 (646,60)

-7,16 (639,44)
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0
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5
0
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3
0

5
0

9
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0

5
4
0
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